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"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org
RE: Unity PES Work Session #2
November 20, 2015 at 1:45 PM America/Los_Angeles
Jessica Myers myejes@ohsu.edu, "Farentinos, Chris :LSO Dir Behavioral Health
Svcs" CFARENTI@lhs.org, "Helwig, Nathan D :LSO Clinical Informatics" NHelwig@lhs.org, "White, Sarah
C :LEH Behavior Health Admit" SCWHITE@lhs.org, "james.m.mol@kp.org" james.m.mol@kp.org, "Welsh,
Colleen E :LSO Human Resources" CWELSH@lhs.org, Eliza Birrer birrere@ohsu.edu, Julia DeArmond
dearmond@ohsu.edu, "'Cindy Scherba' (scherba@ohsu.edu) (scherba@ohsu.edu)" scherba@ohsu.edu,
"Custer,John (John.Custer@ah.org) (John.Custer@ah.org)" John.Custer@ah.org,
"Jeffrey.meyerhoff@optum.com" Jeffrey.meyerhoff@optum.com, "leungpa@ohsu.edu" leungpa@ohsu.edu,
"Aponte, Jennifer :LPH Physician" JAponte@lhs.org, "Krieg, Aaron J :LSO IS" AKRIEG@lhs.org,
"Chaumeton, Amy K :LSO Chief Medical Informatics Ofcr" AChaumet@lhs.org, "Waske, Karen L :LSO
Chief Nursing Informatics Ofcr" KWaske@lhs.org, "Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin"
RRalston@lhs.org, "Griffey, Kristin :GS Contractor  Peer Support Specialist" KGRIFFEY@lhs.org,
"McLachlan, Murray : LPH Phys" MMCLACHL@lhs.org, "Meghan Caughey
(Meghan.Caughey@cascadiabhc.org)" Meghan.Caughey@cascadiabhc.org, "Foreman, Kelly K :LSO IS"
KFOREMAN@lhs.org, "Niles, Brad :LSO IS" BNILES@lhs.org, "Sippel, Robin L :LSO IS" RSIPPEL@lhs.org,
"Kramer, Cathy :LSO Mgr IS Applications" CKRAMER@lhs.org, "ann@ Empowementroots"
ann@empowermentroots.com, "lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com, "Johnson, Michael :LPH Care
Management" MICJOHNS@lhs.org, "Caldeira, Danielle L :LMG Legacy Medical Group"
DCALDEIR@lhs.org
"Vernier, Karen A :LMG Psychiatrist" KVERNIER@lhs.org, "naraldo.r.johnson@kp.org"
naraldo.r.johnson@kp.org, "Johnson, Michael :LPH Care Management" MICJOHNS@lhs.org, "Caldeira,
Danielle L :LMG Legacy Medical Group" DCALDEIR@lhs.org, "Michael Johnson
(johnmikeson@mac.com)" johnmikeson@mac.com, "Custer,John" CusterJM@ah.org

Thank you for your participation in today’s PES Care Model session. Notes and materials are attached.
Robyn
 
 
 
 
Robyn Hunter, MPA, PMP | IS Program/ Sr. Project Manager | Project Management Office | Information Services
| Legacy Health
1919 N.W. Lovejoy Street | Portland, OR 97209 | (503) 415  5514 | rnhunter@lhs.org
 
 
 
 

Attachments:
PES worksession 11.20.15.pptx (85.85 kB)
PES Session 2 11.20.15.doc (70.5 kB)
PES Flow 11.20.15.pdf (150.71 kB)
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